15
A
ELEMENT LENGTH
2-1/4
Q
BORE
U
INSERTION LENGTH
1-1/4" dia
FLANGE SIZE & RATING
CUSTOMER SPECIFIED
1/4"
22 SS TT
Flanged Types
Thermowells
How To Order
 "A" Stem
 Lengths
Tri-Clamp
Size
Part No. "U" Dim
"C" Dim
(Flange Dia.)
1 1/2"
2"
2 1/2"
3"
3.0"
(76mm)
3.6"
(91mm)
(51mm)
2.0"
(63mm)
2.5"
STF1.5-2.5
STF1.5-4
STF1.5-6
STF1.5-9
STF2-2.5
STF2-4
STF2-6
STF2-9
STF2.5-2.5
STF2.5-4
STF2.5-6
STF2.5-9
STF3-2.5
STF3-4
STF3-6
STF3-9
Sanitary Thermowells
05 = 1/2"
10 = 1"
15 = 1.5"
20 = 2"
25 = 2.5"
30 = 3"
07 = 3/4"
1 = 150#
3 = 300#
6 = 600#
9 = 900 - 1500#
5 = 2500#
V = VanStone
R = Raised Face
F = Flat Face
J = RTJ (Ring type joint)
Q = Other (Specify)
2 = .260"
(for 1/4" stem)
3 = .385"
(for 3/8" stem)
Q = Other
(Specify)
S